AS
R2
00
0
Se
rie
s
Sp

Aerotech China • Phone:  +852-3793-3488 • Email: saleschina@aerotech.com
504www.aerotech.com
ASR2000 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ASR2000 High-Speed Spindle
ASR2000-M-60 63 mm (2.48 in) diameter rotary spindle 0.42 Nm (59 oz-in) motor
ASR2000-M-100 63 mm (2.48 in) diameter rotary spindle 0.69 Nm (98 oz-in) motor
ASR2000-M-130 63 mm (2.48 in) diameter rotary spindle 1.0 Nm (140 oz-in) motor
Mounting and Grid Pattern
-M Metric-dimension mounting pattern and holes
Position Transducer
-2048H 2048 lines/rev directly-coupled rotary encoder